Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

07/10/2022 Autumn Cline
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
2 Open Western Halter Number In Class : 6
1 742  Burt Brooks Code Name Kool
2 264  Shanna Neely Shes One N Only
3 1008 Ellie Stevens Z Best Version Yet
4 708  Hazel Culbertson Cluso
5 1009  Lucy Stevens She Rose For Heir
6 752  Madalyn Cline My Own Investor
4 AQHA Mares Number In Class : 3
1 264  Shanna Neely Shes One N Only
2 335  Amanda Veenhuizen Shes Plum Poison
3 174  Vivia Claus Ive Been Outfoxed
5 AQHA Geldings Number In Class : 7
1 714 Ainsley Lowder Bringing the Blue
2 10  Kitty Butcher One Hot Dimension
3 722  Valerie McIntosh I OTAB RAPT N WHITE
4 702  Gracyn Brooks Frosty Be Good
5 712 Brooklyn Smith Noble Virtuous
6 718  Kendal Etter Blazing Hot Secrets
7 752 Madalyn Cline My Own Investor
6 Non AQHA Western Halter Number In Class : 4
1 600 Leslie Ohlau KLO Two Timen Fancy
2 275  Shanna Neely The Machine Shop
3 708  Hazel Culbertson Cluso
4 1009  Lucy Stevens She Rose For Heir
7 Open Pony Halter Number In Class : 5
1 700  Jane Bailey CHR Hez Tuff Too
2 1008 Ellie Stevens Z Best Version Yet
3 1011 Judah Stevens Raven
4 1010  Rose Clark Princess Buttercup
5 14 Cali Morse Kids Tough Little Put+t
8 Color Halter (Judged on color only) Number In Class : 7
1 700 Jane Bailey CHR Hez Tuff Too
2 1008  Ellie Stevens Z Best Version Yet
3 420  Brennin Stolle Wils All Of A Sudden
4 249  Kevin Lopossa Bigtimes Stormy Lady
5 1009  Lucy Stevens She Rose For Heir
6 703  Jeannine Nitzel Im The Magic Man
7 704  Michelle Jackson Hollywoods Tuffenuff
9 Open Showmanship Number In Class : 11

1
2

757
1007

Elizabeth Christie
Danny Clark

Blazed And Amazed
Z Best Version Yet



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

07/10/2022 Judge: Autumn Cline
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
9 Open Showmanship Number In Class : 11
3 1117 Ava Beck American Badazz
4 600 Leslie Ohlau KLO Two Timen Fancy
5 335  Amanda Veenhuizen Shes Plum Poison
6 7001 Larissa Van Horn Times R Good
7 275  Shanna Neely The Machine Shop
8 10  Taryn Gilpin One Hot Dimension
9 777  Briar Keehn LRRRoostersDunJameen
10 349  Susan Robinson Bankable Interest
10 Select Showmanship (50 & over) Number In Class : 5
1 510 Leslie Ohlau One Fancy Limousine
2 95 Linda Feltner Giddy Up Jack
3 10  Kitty Butcher One Hot Dimension
4 275  Shanna Neely The Machine Shop
5 349  Susan Robinson Bankable Interest
11 Showmanship - 19 & Over Number In Class : 6
1 757  Elizabeth Christie Blazed And Amazed
2 1007  Danny Clark Z Best Version Yet
3 7001 Larissa Van Horn Times R Good
4 335  Amanda Veenhuizen Shes Plum Poison
5 10  Taryn Gilpin One Hot Dimension
6 712 Cheryl Bauerle Noble Virtuous
12 Showmanship - 14 - 18 Number In Class : 3
1 1117  Ava Beck American Badazz
2 777  Briar Keehn LRRRoostersDunJameen
3 714 Ainsley Lowder Bringing the Blue
13 Showmanship - 13 & Under Number In Class : 7
1 1151  Gavin Basso A Paris Odyssey
2 1008 Ellie Stevens Z Best Version Yet
3 722  Valerie McIntosh I OTAB RAPT N WHITE
4 420  Brennin Stolle Wils All Of A Sudden
5 702  Gracyn Brooks Frosty Be Good
6 712 Brooklyn Smith Noble Virtuous
7 718  Kendal Etter Blazing Hot Secrets
14 Small Fry Showmanship Number In Class : 6

549  Kolbi Murphy

708  Hazel Culbertson

744 Ashlyn Butcher

1011 Judah Stevens
14  Cali Morse

1009  Lucy Stevens

Smooth Movin Sheik
Cluso

Hot Lil Loper

Raven

Kids Tough Little Putt
She Rose For Heir




Class

Place
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Number

07/10/2022
Exhibitor

Judge:

Autumn Cline
Horse

15 Novice Showmanship - all ages

Number In Class :

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

722
730
174
708
14
1009
1011

Valerie McIntosh
Addie Patnode
Vivia Claus

Hazel Culbertson
Cali Morse

Lucy Stevens
Judah Stevens

I OTABRAPT N WHITE
Ttsallboutlopin

Tve Been Outfoxed

Cluso

Kids Tough Little Put+t
She Rose For Heir

Raven

17 Lead Line (6 & under)

Number In Class :

1
1
1
1
1

73
726
1010
1013
1151

Lanie Veenhuizen
Kasyn Murphy
Rose Clark
Annagail Clark
Ella Kerry

Ovations First
Smooth Movin Sheik
Princess Buttercup
Raven

A Paris Odyssey

18 Small Fry Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle

Number In Class :

1 708  Hazel Culbertson Cluso
19 Small Fry Walk Trot Equitation Number In Class :
1 708  Hazel Culbertson Cluso

20 Open Hunt Seat Walk Trot

Number In Class :

1

O 0 N O O »h W N

107
510
117
724
1151
2123
420
777
349

Paul Sullivan

Leslie Ohlau

Ava Beck

Olivia Richardville
Gavin Basso

Damita Rudolph-Hunter
Brennin Stolle

Briar Keehn

Susan Robinson

Automatic Defrost
One Fancy Limousine
American Badazz

Xlent Edge

A Paris Odyssey

Kid Tkon

Wils All Of A Sudden
LRRRoostersDunJameen
Bankable Interest

21 Novice Rider English Pleasure

Number In Class :

1

714

Ainsley Lowder

Bringing the Blue

22 Open Hunter Under Saddle

Number In Class :

1

N o G~ wN

107
510
724
117
757

10
777

Paul Sullivan
Leslie Ohlau
Olivia Richardville
Ava Beck
Elizabeth Christie
Taryn Gilpin

Briar Keehn

Automatic Defrost
One Fancy Limousine
Xlent Edge

American Badazz
Blazed And Amazed
One Hot Dimension
LRRRoostersDunJameen

23 Hunter Under Saddle (13 & under)

Number In Class :

1

1151

Gavin Basso

A Paris Odyssey



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

07/10/2022 Judge: Autumn Cline
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse

23 Hunter Under Saddle (13 & under) Number In Class : 2
2 420 Brennin Stolle Wils All Of A Sudden

24 Hunter Under Saddle (14 - 18) Number In Class : 3
1 1117  Ava Beck American Badazz
2 714 Ainsley Lowder Bringing the Blue
3 777  Briar Keehn LRRRoostersDunJameen

25 Hunter Under Saddle (19 & over) Number In Class : 4
1 510 Leslie Ohlau One Fancy Limousine
2 757  Elizabeth Christie Blazed And Amazed
3 140  Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
4 10  Taryn Gilpin One Hot Dimension

26 Members Only Hunt Seat Walk Trot Number In Class : 3
1 140  Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
2 10  Taryn Gilpin One Hot Dimension
3 777  Briar Keehn LRRRoostersDunJameen

28 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (18 & under) Number In Class : 4
1 1117 Ava Beck American Badazz
2 777  Briar Keehn LRRRoostersDunJameen
3 420 Brennin Stolle Wils All Of A Sudden
4 1151  Gavin Basso A Paris Odyssey

29 Adult Hunt Seat Equitation (19 & over) Number In Class : 2
1 510 Leslie Ohlau One Fancy Limousine
2 349  Susan Robinson Bankable Interest

30 Small Fry Western Walk Trot (9 & under) Number In Class : 3
1 549  Kolbi Murphy Smooth Movin Sheik
2 708  Hazel Culbertson Cluso
3 716 Ari Kallechy The Trouble Machine

31 Small Fry Horsemanship (9 & under) Number In Class : 2
1 549  Kolbi Murphy Smooth Movin Sheik
2 708  Hazel Culbertson Cluso

33 Western Walk Trot (All ages)(Limited) Number In Class : 5
1 184  Meghan Compton Fixin Tt
2 1817  Doris Kallechy The Trouble Machine
3 549  Kolbi Murphy Smooth Movin Sheik
4 752  Madalyn Cline My Own Investor
5 722  Valerie McIntosh I OTAB RAPT N WHITE

34 Select Western Walk Trot (50 & over) Number In Class : 12

1 2123
2 3107

Damita Rudolph-Hunter
Paul Sullivan

Kid Tkon
Gucci N Gold



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

07/10/2022 Judge: Autumn Cline
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
34 Select Western Walk Trot (50 & over) Number In Class : 12
3 1817  Doris Kallechy The Trouble Machine
4 10 Kitty Butcher One Hot Dimension
5 275  Shanna Neely The Machine Shop
6 140  Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
7 1952  Kris Piles Genuine Interest
8 107  Nancy Shelby Automatic Defrost
9 349  Susan Robinson Bankable Interest
10 726  Rhonda Petro Certainly A Smart Chic
35 Junior Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 4
1 734  Michelle Lucas Vito Corleroan
2 2123 Damita Rudolph-Hunter Kid Ikon
3 184  Meghan Compton Fixin It
4 335  Amanda Veenhuizen Shes Plum Poison
36 Open Western Walk Trot (All ages) Number In Class : 19
1 174 Vivia Claus Ive Been Outfoxed
2 734 Michelle Lucas Vito Corleroan
3 1151  Gavin Basso A Paris Odyssey
4 2123 Damita Rudolph-Hunter Kid Tkon
5 1117  Ava Beck American Badazz
6 10  Taryn Gilpin One Hot Dimension
7 184  Meghan Compton Fixin It
8 702  Gracyn Brooks Frosty Be Good
9 275  Shanna Neely The Machine Shop
10 1952  Kris Piles Genuine Interest
37 Members Only Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 12
1 1117 Ava Beck American Badazz
2 10  Kitty Butcher One Hot Dimension
3 1817  Doris Kallechy The Trouble Machine
4 335  Amanda Veenhuizen Shes Plum Poison
5 1952  Kris Piles Genuine Interest
6 107  Nancy Shelby Automatic Defrost
7 275  Shanna Neely The Machine Shop
8 140  Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
9 738  Sarah Apling Hotrageous
10 752 Madalyn Cline My Own Investor
38 Novice Rider Western Pleasure (All Ages) Number In Class : 3
1 718  Kendal Etter Blazing Hot Secrets
2 714 Ainsley Lowder Bringing the Blue
3 730  Addie Patnode Ttsallboutlopin
39 Open Western Pleasure Number In Class : 9




Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

07/10/2022 Judge: Autumn Cline
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse

39 Open Western Pleasure Number In Class :
1 720  Danny Haynes Cash
2 1151  Gavin Basso A Paris Odyssey
3 732  Correll Pathode HQH River Walk
4 757  Elizabeth Christie Blazed And Amazed
5 702 Burt Brooks Frosty Be Good
6 10  Taryn Gilpin One Hot Dimension
7 264  Shanna Neely Shes One N Only
8 7001 Larissa Van Horn Times R Good
9 738  Drew Sutton Hotrageous

40 Youth Western Pleasure (13 & under) Number In Class :
1 1151  Gavin Basso A Paris Odyssey
2 732  Correll Pathode HQH River Walk
3 702  Gracyn Brooks Frosty Be Good
4 718  Kendal Etter Blazing Hot Secrets
5 420  Brennin Stolle Wils All Of A Sudden

41 Youth Western Pleasure (14 - 18)

Number In Class :

1

714

Ainsley Lowder

Bringing the Blue

42 Adult Western Pleasure (19 & over)

Number In Class :

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

736
720
757
10
734
264
1952
7001

Danny Haynes
Stacey Wright
Elizabeth Christie
Taryn Gilpin
Michelle Lucas
Shanna Neely

Kris Piles

Larissa Van Horn

Sophie

Cash

Blazed And Amazed
One Hot Dimension
Vito Corleroan
Shes One N Only
Genuine Interest
Times R Good

43 Junior Western Pleasure (horse/pony 5 & under)

Number In Class :

1
2

736
734

Danny Haynes
Michelle Lucas

Sophie
Vito Corleroan

44 Senior Western Pleasure (horse/pony 6 & over)

Number In Class :

720
1151
732
1952
700
264

Stacey Wright
Gavin Basso
Addie Patnode
Kris Piles
Jane Bailey
Drew Sutton

Cash

A Paris Odyssey
Ttsallboutlopin
Genuine Interest
CHR Hez Tuff Too
Shes One N Only

45 Youth Western Horsemanship (18 & under)

Number In Class :

1
2
3

117
174
777

Ava Beck
Vivia Claus
Briar Keehn

American Badazz
Ive Been Outfoxed
LRRRoostersDunJameen



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

07/10/2022 Judge: Autumn Cline
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse

45 Youth Western Horsemanship (18 & under)

Number In Class :

4 718  Kendal Etter

Blazing Hot Secrets

46 Adult Western Horsemanship (19 & over)

Number In Class :

1 757  Elizabeth Christie
2 b57 Laurie Christie

3 700  Jane Bailey

4 349  Susan Robinson

5 7001  Larissa Van Horn

Blazed And Amazed
UWRF Easy Otie Skeet
CHR Hez Tuff Too
Bankable Interest
Times R Good

49 Youth Trail (18 & under)

Number In Class :

1 777  Briar Keehn
2 420 Brennin Stolle

LRRRoostersDunJameen
Wils All Of A Sudden

50 Adult Trail (19 & over)

Number In Class :

1 700 Jane Bailey
2 600 Leslie Ohlau
3 734  Michelle Lucas

CHR Hez Tuff Too
KLO Two Timen Fancy
Vito Corleroan

51 Select Walk Trot Trail

Number In Class :

1 704  Michelle Jackson

2 349  Susan Robinson

3 95 Linda Feltner

4 264  Shanna Neely

5 703  Jeannine Nitzel

6 1952  Kris Piles

7 2123 Damita Rudolph-Hunter

Hollywoods Tuffenuff
Bankable Interest
Giddy Up Jack

Shes One N Only

Im The Magic Man
Genuine Interest

Kid Tkon

52 Open Walk Trot Trail

Number In Class :

1 700  Jane Bailey

CHR Hez Tuff Too

2 95  Linda Feltner Giddy Up Jack
3 264  Shanna Neely Shes One N Only
4 349  Susan Robinson Bankable Interest
5 738  Drew Sutton Hotrageous
6 722  Valerie McIntosh I OTABRAPT N WHITE
7 249  Kevin Lopossa Bigtimes Stormy Lady
53 Open Trail Number In Class :
1 1952  Kris Piles Genuine Interest
2 700  Jane Bailey CHR Hez Tuff Too
3 600 Leslie Ohlau KLO Two Timen Fancy
4 264  Shanna Neely Shes One N Only

54 Open Ranch Pleasure

Number In Class :

1 557 Laurie Christie
2 726  Rhonda Petro
3 703  Jeannine Nitzel

UWRF Easy Otie Skeet
Certainly A Smart Chic
Im The Magic Man



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

07/10/2022 Judge: Autumn Cline
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
54 Open Ranch Pleasure Number In Class :
4 600 Leslie Ohlau KLO Two Timen Fancy
5 704  Michelle Jackson Hollywoods Tuffenuff

55 Open Ranch Riding

Number In Class :

1 703  Jeannine Nitzel Im The Magic Man

2 557  Laurie Christie UWRF Easy Otie Skeet

3 726  Rhonda Petro Certainly A Smart Chic

4 704  Michelle Jackson Hollywoods Tuffenuff

5 600 Leslie Ohlau KLO Two Timen Fancy

57 Open Reining Number In Class :

1 744 Tim Abbott Dun It N Freckles

2 726  Rhonda Petro Certainly A Smart Chic

3 704  Michelle Jackson Hollywoods Tuffenuff




